
Form ·for filing Rate Sched~les For Northern Woodford County 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 
------------"'-------

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. __ .......,....,..._ ........ _______ -------
NORTH WOODFORD WATER DISTRICT 
~~me of Issuing Corporation · 

CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -------
SHEET NO •. 

----~-------- ------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RA·.L·~ 

PER UNIT 

Class "C" - Residences and Tenant Houses 

Connection Fee: $300. 00 

First 2, 000 gallons (minimum) $6.25 
Next 3, 000 gallons 1. 60 perm. 
Over 5, 000 gallons 1. 05 perm. 

Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth. ! 
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CHE C . .- F 01 t' -· . 

PUBLIC SERVICE C(li" '·t hSiOfli . 

Alli; 2~; I 
.• ,_~·-- I EN ' H.k1NG nt •I If N 

. -
"ATE OF ISSUE--"'_1_0_-_15_-_7_2 ______ DATE EFFECTIVE~~1a~-1~~~-Z1-1.k~-----

ISSUED ~~~ .~~ TI11LE CHAIRMAN 
. ~ ~ 
Issued by autho ity of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Case No. 5663 dated __ __,2 .. -.-.2 .... 0_-2 .... 2...._ ______ _.,._• 



Fo~m ·for filing Rate Sched~les For Northern Woodford Countv 
COillillUnity, Town or c:i:ty 

P.s.c. NO. 
---------------------

__ O_R_I_G_I_N_A_L __ SHEET NO .__..2,_~- __ 

~QBTfj 'f:OOQEORD WATER DISTRICT 
~me o ssuing Corporation · 

CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. ------
SHEET NO • . 

--~---------- ------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Class " B " - Businesses and Farms over 10 acres (l" or larger meter) 

Connection Fee: $400. 00 

First 5, 000 gallons (minimum) 
Next 5, 000 gallons 
Over 10, 000 gallons 

Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth. 

C EC i· .-· .-J-\ 
PUBLIC SttNICf CO:.~ I; ,:)l()I\ 1 

i 

PER UNIT 

$8.00 
1. 20 perm. 
0. 90 perm. 

"ATE OF ISS~-~......,.~--__,_ ____ DATE EFFECTIVE;......_.:...)JJJ_~--t$_"_-7...;..;2-_~----

ISSUED B TIT.LE :- . CHAIRMAN 
er 

"' an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
dated 9-20-22 • 

Ky. 1 
\' u 



Form ·for filing Rate Sched~les For Northern Woodford County 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 
------=--------------

...;O;;;.;;R;,.;,;I;.;;;G;.;,;IN;..;.;A;.;.;L--. __ SHEET NO • ......,. ... _3 __ 

CANCELLXNG P.s.c. NO. ·-----
SHEET NO • . 

-----~-------- -----
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Class "A" - Schools, Distilleries 

Connection Fee: $500. 00 

First 30, 000 gallons (minimum) 
Over 30, 000 gallons 

Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth. 

PER UNIT 

$26.50 
0. 75 per 

fjDATE O~ISS~ :15 -72 , DATE 

ISSUED ~ TIT.LE;..._ __ C~H~A;.;.;.;;IR~M~A;.;.;;.;.N ____ ~---------------
. ~~ 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Case No. 5663 dated _ __..9_-2~0~-..:.7~2 ____ _____ • 



Form for filing Rate Sched~les 

NO¥TH WQOD~BD WAJ;EB QISTRICT 
lfAme oissuing orporatl.on · 

For · Northero Woodford Cmmty .... C,...o..:.:mm"'4.lou~n~i~ti.A.y""", ~T~o6lowlo4nli6.l.lo.r...r~C~i""'t~y:....--

P.s.c. NO. ---- ----------------
SHEET NO. 4 -------------- --------ORIGINAL 

CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -------
SHEET NO • . 

--~~--------- ------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Field and Pasture Connections 
(available only with Class "A" or Class "B "connections) 

Connection Fee: $150. 00 

First 1, 000 gallons (minimum) 
Over 1, 000 gallons 

Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth. 

,......_---~ r r ,...- t"""""\ h 
CHE C ,. -·· . .J \ 

PUBLIC SE.R il(,t. co~·' ., . ,, ,(J:\ 1 
I 
' 1 

PER UNIT 

$2. 00 
0. 75 perm. 

-DATE OF I~SSUE~;=; l(}//S'-72-

ISSUED BY_ ~ TIX.LE;._...;C:;;:.:H;.!.!A.:.:l;,,:;,;R~M:;;.A;:.;.N~---------"ti\ · C ame o ~ v\ 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. i 
Case No. · 5663 · dated _ .. 9_-~20.:..-""'7~2 _________ • '{ 

~\ 



.. . 

Form ·for filing Rate Sched~les For Northern Woodford County 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. _ ... _ ..... ___ ~ 

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 5 -------------- ------
CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -----
______________ SHEET NO. -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Trailer Courts: 

Connection Fee: $300. 00 

Rates: 

1, 000 gal. x number of spaces x $3. 125 (minimum) 
Ne;Kt 3, 000 gal At 
Additional At 

Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth. 

CHEC : ,--~·): 
... .. '"' ~ 

PUBL c .:rnn.;E CO:''··; ..:.o:;. ~ 
1: 

PER UNIT 

$1. 60 perm. 
1. 05 perm. 

"ATE OF~SSUE ... _.....1 ... o"""--5;...-.;...7-.2 __ ,..... ___ DATE EFFECTIVE __ -=tO-/S-72- . 

ISSUED B _ ~!?~ .&4<-rz:'7' TIXLE CHAIRMAN 
. ltiliie()~i~ 
Issued by authori y of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Case No. .5663 dated ____ .;;;9~-... 2"""0-.-1._.2"--- -----· 


